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Quarry Located at Rural Route Independence, KS 67301

Product List - Table Mound Quarry #26
Effective as of March 1, 2013

Product

Lime

AB3

AS1

SS5

CS2

3/4" ASTM67

1" ASTM57

CA5 (Commercial)

Chips

6x0

21/2x0

Shot Rock

Remnants

SRS

21/2x11/2

Lateral (oversize)

Remill

KDOT CA4/CA5

KDOT D-50-4"

KDOT D-50-6"

KDOT Rip Rap

Ice Control/Man Sand
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